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SPX532
SPX650

Completely hydraulic

360° continuous rotation

Practical and sturdy

Fully integrated with the crane

-57° / +65°tilt A

Easyto install

Works with the crane remote

-34° / +26°tilt B

PLUG& PLAY

MOVEMENTS

TRANSPORTTRAY

HYDRAULICBEAMMANIPULATOR

EN [m - kg]

STEELBEAMMANIPULATOR
AVAILABLE FOR:

360° MANIPULATORROTATION

500 KGMAX
CAPACITY



JIB500-GR

OVERALLDIMENSIONS
JIB500GR

M
ax

IP
E

30
0

62
0

1650

1260

165 165887



MOVEMENTS
ROTATION

360°360°

W
EI
G
HT

S

Name/
version kg

JIB500GR JIB500GR 230

Adapters SPX532 18 M
O
VE

M
EN

TS

Tilt A -57° / +65°

Tilt B -34° / +26°

Rotation 360°

CA
PA

CI
TY

Maximum
Capacity

Max:
500 kg

OVERALLINFORMATION



JIB500-GR

MOVEMENTS
TILT

57°
65°

34°

27°
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SPX650
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SPX532
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